

Agriculture Tractor And Truck

Purchase Order

Document Number : ATT-PRT-PO-24070020
Document Date : 2024-07-30
Ref No. : Proposal No. 033-6-2024
Purchase Type :
Currency : THB
Freight : By Border

Supplier : AM-AGRITECH (THAILAND) CO.LTD
Contact Person :
Tel No : +66 86-5653786
Fax No :
Email : info@am-agritech.co.th
Address : 716 Moo 5 Huatale Sub-District, Muang Nakhon Ratchasima District, Nakhonratchasima Province 30000

No	Product	Description	UOM	Wet(kg)	Qty	Price	Dis(%)	Amount
1	2.7659.281.0	Switch	PC		5.00	1,712.42		8,562.10
2	0.016.2324.3	OIL COOLER	PC		2.00	15,674.96		31,349.92
3	2.4539.620.0/10	Hydraulic pump 22.5 CC dx/rh/re- BOSCH	PC		12.00	10,861.00		130,332.00
4	0.011.8631.4/10	Lock Synchronizer(FW and re)	PC		10.00	23,841.48		238,414.80
5	0.017.1125.0/10	Transmission Shaft	PC		3.00	4,568.72		13,706.16
6	0.273.6363.4/10	Seal Ring Kit	PC		10.00	1,869.56		18,695.60
7	0.009.4330.0	Seal Ring Kit	PC		20.00	2,125.96		42,519.20
8	0.009.4046.1	Special Oil Seal 17x30x7	PC		20.00	1,388.42		27,768.40
9	2.4249.718.0	Air filter 8"	PC		3.00	10,771.10		32,313.30
10	0.014.9255.0	shock absorber	PC		10.00	1,069.45		10,694.50
11	0.255.6538.4/60	upper Pump(95)	PC		20.00	2,678.30		53,566.00
12	2.3749.111.0	cylinder (Clutch lower servo)	PC		20.00	2,767.12		55,342.40
13	0.020.4260.4	Control	PC		5.00	4,793.47		23,967.35
14	0.A12.2675.0	Engine Cylinder Liner A (All Hp)	PC		24.00	4,183.59		100,406.16
15	0.008.4464.0/30	Sleeve Z = 9 / Z = 17	PC		5.00	1,147.12		5,735.60
16	2.7659.158.0	switch	PC		5.00	1,505.65		7,528.25
17	2.7659.271.0	Switch	PC		3.00	2,545.97		7,637.91
18	0.016.1528.4	small tank	PC		3.00	16,302.11		48,906.33
19	2.7752.006.0	Relay	PC		20.00	1,170.14		23,402.80
20	0.015.0485.4	start device	PC		10.00	2,140.70		21,407.00
21	0.014.8664.4	Switch	PC		3.00	8,517.13		25,551.39
22	0.014.8800.3	Knob	PC		5.00	2,129.19		10,645.95
23	0.015.9762.3	Knob	PC		5.00	1,007.60		5,038.00

24	0.900.1630.1	Gasket Set (DF75)	PC		6.00	1,448.83		8,692.98
25	0.445.4653.3/20	Bevel Drive Z = 11 / Z = 32	PC		3.00	19,638.48		58,915.44
26	0.065.1450.0/30	Gasket	PC		20.00	420.73		8,414.60
27	2.1569.114.0/10	Seal For Push Rod Sleeve	PC		150.00	90.26		13,539.00
28	0.014.5260.0/10	Cyl. Head Gasket - B (1.4) (Two Hole)	PC		60.00	498.77		29,926.20
29	0.379.0060.A	complete piston "A	PC		20.00	5,864.00		117,280.00
30	0.086.0052.6/10	Piston Ring Set (60 & 75 Hp)	PC		40.00	1,922.78		76,911.20
31	Part-Other Charges(ATT)	Part-Other Charges(ATT)	PC		1.00	171,007.99		171,007.99

Subtotal
: 1,428,178.53

VAT
: 0.00

Total Amount
: 1,428,178.53

Purchaser
: Aye Thet Mon

Delivery Date
:

Payment Terms
: 100 % payment

Remarks
: Proposal No. 033-6-2024
stock & Production order

(Prepared By)

Checked By

Acknowledge By

Approved By

Checked By

Procurement

DH / After Market Manager

(BU Finance)

(GM / AGM)

After Sale
(Only Foreign PO)